
 

 
 

 

  Updated June 2024 

 
BFTC - Course Schedule  - March 2025  - June 2025  
 
 
 
Per delegate half- day rate - between £100 - £500 depending on numbers of 
delegates 
Per delegate full-day rate – between £175 - £875 depending on numbers of 
delegates 
Max / Min delegates:  20/4 
 
NB: All courses: Face to face delivery at Moorgate London with one additional 
online running of Loan Facilities spread across 2 days  
 
 
March 2025 - June 2025 

 
Date Session  

Tues 18th March Raising Finance 9.30 – 14.00 

Tues 1st April Loan Facility Agreement (all day) 9.30 – 16.30 

Tues 8th April Transfer of Loans  9.30 – 13.30 

Tues 15th April  Secured lending (all day) 9.30 – 16.30 

Tues 29th April  Subordination   9.30 – 13.30 

Tues 6th May Tax for banking Lawyers 9.30 – 13.30 

Tues 13th May Project Finance 9.30 – 13.30 

Tues 20th May Capital Markets 9.30 – 13.30 

Wed 4th June Insolvency Aspects of Corporate Loans 9.30 – 13.30 

Wed 11th June  Introduction to Derivatives (with CTC)  9.30 – 13.30 

 


